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📘 American English File Course Schedule
(Units 6–10)

Class Start Date: June 23, 2025
 Quiz Frequency: After every 2 units

 Note: Practical English Episodes excluded

✅ Unit 6: Behind the scenes & Every picture tells a story

June 23 (Sun): Unit 6A – Passive (all tenses), Vocabulary: Movies

June 25 (Tue): Unit 6B – Modals of deduction (might, can’t, must), Vocabulary: The body

June 27 (Thu): Review & Check 5&6 (focused on Unit 6 only)

✅ Unit 7: Live and learn & The hotel of Mom and Dad

June 30 (Sun): Unit 7A – First conditional & future time clauses (when, until, etc.), Vocabulary:

Education
July 2 (Tue): Unit 7B – Second conditional, choosing between conditionals, Vocabulary: Houses

July 4 (Thu): Review & Check 7&8 (focused on Unit 7 only)

📝 Quiz #1 – Units 6 & 7

📅 July 7 (Sun)

✅ Unit 8: The right job for you & Have a nice day!

July 9 (Tue): Unit 8A – Choosing between gerunds and in�nitives, Vocabulary: Work

July 11 (Thu): Unit 8B – Reported speech (sentences and questions), Vocabulary: Shopping & Noun
Forms

July 14 (Sun): Review & Check 7&8 (focused on Unit 8 only)
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✅ Unit 9: Lucky encounters & Digital detox

July 16 (Tue): Unit 9A – Third conditional, Vocabulary: Making adjectives and adverbs

July 18 (Thu): Unit 9B – Quanti�ers, Vocabulary: Electronic Devices
July 21 (Sun): Review & Check 9&10 (focused on Unit 9 only)

📝 Quiz #2 – Units 8 & 9

📅 July 23 (Tue)

✅ Unit 10: Idols and Icons & And the murderer is...

July 25 (Thu): Unit 10A – Relative clauses (de�ning & non-de�ning), Vocabulary: Compound nouns

July 28 (Sun): Unit 10B – Tag questions, Vocabulary: Crime
July 30 (Tue): Review & Check 9&10 (focused on Unit 10 only)

📝 Final Quiz #3 – Unit 10

📅 August 1 (Thu)


